
1. New York Liberty (BLUE)    2. Atlanta Dream (PINK) 
Coach: Maureen Connell & Anne Kelly Coach: Lindsay Sheehan 
 
 

 

3. LA Sparks (PURPLE)    4. Minnesota Lynx (Green)  
Coach:  Joe & Kelly Dolan   Coach: Julie Harding & Amy Klimek 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date     9:00am  10:00am 

Saturday 12/7/24**Practice  1 & 2   3 & 4 

Saturday 12/14/24   3 v 1   4 v 2 

Saturday 12/21/24   2 v 3    1 v 4  

Saturday 12/28/24    **NO GAMES**  

Saturday 1/4/25   1 v 2   3 v 4  

Saturday 1/11/25   3 v 1   2 v 4    

Saturday 1/18/25   1 v 4   3 v 2     

Saturday 1/25/25   2 v 1   3 v 4     

Saturday 2/1/25   1 v 4   2 v 3   

Saturday 2/8/25   2 v 4   1 v 3  

All games are played at the Goodyear Elementary School 
Please arrive 10 minutes early so we can start games on time! 

 

TEAMS 

 


